
www.outdoorking.com



Supercessions Ref # Part # Description Qty Context Note Foot Note UOM

1 VV17104Q COWLING ASSEMBLY

2 CP37059Q COVER, Front

3 CH82353A GASKET, Strop

4 VV17102A
IMPELLER ASSEMBLY, 2

Stroke

4 VV17173G
IMPELLER ASSEMBLY, 4

Stroke

5 VV17103G
MOUNTING PLATE, 2

Stroke

5 VV17175G
MOUNTING PLATE, 4

Stroke

6 VV17169G ADAPTER, Engine, 4 Stroke

7 EN72790B WASHER

8 EN72534D NUT, Nylock

9 HA21319D BOLT (4 Stroke Models Only)

10 HA25838A KEY (4 Stroke Models Only)

11 VV17110G GUARD ASSEMBLY

12 VV17106G HANDLE, Lower, Right

13 VV17107G HANDLE, Lower, Left

14 VV17100G HANDLE, Upper

15 CH85091A
LOCKING LEVER

ASSEMBLY

16 HA22228D WASHER

17 HA24845D NUT, 5/16

18 EN71030G BRACKET, Tank

19 HA25167A RIVET, Tank Bracket

20 EN71031A PAD, Tank Bracket

21 EN71180A FUEL TANK ASSEMBLY (Includes Tank Cap)

22 EN72580V CAP, Fuel Tank, Large (58mm 9/98>)

22 EN71969A CAP, Fuel Tank, Small (43mm <9/98)

23 VV17130D PLATE, Saddle

24 CA09241D NUT, 3/8

25 VV17113G REAR AXLE ASSEMBLY

26 HA20340D SCREW, M6

27 HA22272D WASHER

28 HA24982D NUT, M6

29 CH82226A DUST SEAL, Wheel

30 CH84384A
WHEEL ASSEMBLY, 12",

Rear
(Includes Ref. Nos. 31, 32, 33

& 34)

31 CH82448A BUSHING, Inner

32 CH82225A BUSHING, Outer

33 CH82227D CIRCLIP, Wheel Retainer

34 CH82228V HUBCAP

35 HA22141D WASHER

36 HA21083D SCREW, 5/16

37 HA22245D WASHER

www.outdoorking.com



Supercessions Ref # Part # Description Qty Context Note Foot Note UOM

38 CH85737A KNOB, Height Adjust

39 VV17178A BRACKET, Front Wheel

40 VV17178A
FRONT WHEEL

ASSEMBLY
(Includes Ref. No. 39)

41 HA21232D SCREW, Front Axle

42 EN72669A HEAD SHIELD

43 HA20342B SCREW, M6 x 16

44 HA20417D SCREW, M6 x 14

45 VV17125A DUST BAG, Directional (Standard)

45 CP37011V DUST BAG, Heshian (Option)

45 VV17182A DUST BAG, Fine Cloth

46 CH81602A CLAMP (2 Stroke Models Only)

www.outdoorking.com




